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ddlaial) aus) Jll ZONE Countries ZONE name
Ll Cging By J g0 bl 3 ZONE 1 East Asia: (East & South Asia,
. . Onall 1 800 OMR 1. China African countries,
Js2s 28 Y1 sl dpgalllyS 2 2. South Korea Middle east & Arabian
dshaia g Jaus VI (5, @‘—uﬂ‘l—:ué 3 3. North Korea Gulf region)
. dxia 4 4. Mongolia
s lal O 5 5. Taiwan
Ll g South Asia:
udl .6 6. India
ghsslh 7 7. Pakistan
odlan 8 8. Bangladesh
Ky 9 9. SrilLanka
Jus .10 10. Nepal
Obis 11 11. Bhutan
caallall )5 12 12. Maldives
Olinslasl 13 13. Afghanistan
Ll (30 ugia Southeast Asia:
L 923 14 14. Indonesia
a3 15 15. Thailand
Alié 16 16. Vietnam
Lk 17 17. Malaysia
omldll 18 18. Philippines
soshie 19 19. Singapore
(o) Jeilae .20 20. Myanmar
LS 21 (Burma)
o5y 22 21. Cambodia
by n.23 22. Laos
Dsad) A8 8 ) s 24 23. Brunei
(A8 24. East Timor
(Timor-Leste)
Ly 41 3 g
il 25 African countries
Y sail 26 25. Algeria
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26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Angola

Benin
Botswana
Burkina Faso
Burundi

Cabo Verde
Cameroon
Central African
Republic
Chad
Comoros
Democratic
Republic of the
Congo
Djibouti

Egypt
Equatorial
Guinea
Eritrea
Eswatini
(formerly
Swagziland)
Ethiopia
Gabon

The Gambia
Ghana
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Ivory Coast
(Céte d'lvoire)
Kenya
Lesotho
Liberia

Libya
Madagascar
Malawi




CONFERENCE AFFAIRS SECTION | Jan 1, 2025

(3a ) 5a
Lol
Dl
(EPYENY
il
el p g (e s gl
Al

d :.u
Ol s
Jla gl
[ RPN
Ol saall G i
Ll 3l
e
o
i
Ll

G

Ol

Gl

QJ‘)S“
<y S

ol

Olas

ki

Ay yal) ASLedl)
@J}a.un

Lo
.89

A el &Y
Baaiall
Gl

.59
.60
.61
.62
.63
.64
.65
.66
.67
.68
.69
.70
71
g2
73
74
.75
.76
Gl

B g1 3 )
.78
79
.80
.81
.82
.83
.84
.85
.86
.87

77

88

.90

55. Mali

56. Mauritania

57. Mauritius

58. Morocco

59. Mozambique

60. Namibia

61. Niger

62. Nigeria

63. Rwanda

64. Sao Tome and
Principe

65. Senegal

66. Seychelles

67. Sierra Leone

68. Somalia

69. South Africa

70. South Sudan

71. Sudan

72. Tanzania

73. Togo

74. Tunisia

75. Uganda

76. Zambia

77. Zimbabwe

Middle East:
78. Bahrain
79. Iran
80. Iraq
81. Jordan
82. Kuwait
83. Lebanon
84. Oman
85. Palestine
86. Qatar
87. Saudi Arabia
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88. Syria

89. United Arab
Emirates

90. Yemen
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)}AM\ 6
Ylagl & 7
wlosas 8
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Lledl 12
sk 13
LS 14
Kiie g3 15
OSiine gall 4 ) 560 .16
W ,e 17
Ll 18
Klla 19
iy oS il 20
Lo gl il 21
il Gl 22
Gy gl
selsigalay 5 23
1 gial) L sl
oY1 24
Lid g 25
Ji)ldl .26

ZONE 2
1200 OMR

North America:
1. Canada
2. United States
3. Mexico
Central America:
Belize
Costa Rica
El Salvador
Guatemala
Honduras
. Nicaragua
10. Panama
Caribbean:
11. Antigua and
Barbuda
12. Bahamas
13. Barbados
14. Cuba
15. Dominica
16. Dominican
Republic
17. Grenada
18. Haiti
19. Jamaica
20. Saint Kitts and
Nevis
21. Saint Lucia
22. Saint Vincent
and the
Grenadines
23. Trinidad and

©oONO OGN

North & South of
America, Japan,
Australia & New
Zealand
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i 27 Tobago
Lua sl S .28 South America:
s SV 29 24. Argentina
tle 30 25. Bolivia
@)l 31 26. Brazil
50.32 27. Chile
el .33 28. Colombia
S e 55l .34 29. Ecuador
Sh 4 .35 30. Guyana
1isalgd) Jasaal) a9 Ll sl 31. Paraguay
oLyl 36 32. Peru
Wiyl 37 33. Suriname
.38 34. Uruguay
laily 5 55 .39 35. Venezuela
36. Japan
37. Australia
38. Fiji
39. New Zealand
Aladl Jso 3L 1 gyl ZONE 3 Europe: Rest of the World
i [ 1000 OMR 1. Albania
el 2 2. Andorra
Lie)l .3 3. Armenia
Ledl 4 4. Austria
Jaw i 5 5. Azerbaijan
oo .6 6. Belarus
Kl 7 7. Belgium
el a8 8. Bosnia and
Wikl 9 Herzegovina
Wil S 10 9. Bulgaria
waud 11 10. Croatia
il 4y ) sean 12 11. Cyprus
il 13 12. Czech Republic
Wil 14 13. Denmark
laild 15 14. Estonia
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15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
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47.

Finland
France
Georgia
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland

Italy
Kazakhstan
Kosovo
Latvia
Liechtenstein
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malta
Moldova
Monaco
Montenegro
Netherlands
North
Macedonia
(formerly
Macedonia)
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
San Marino
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
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ol 8 /Jld 48. Ukraine
O 3 51 49. United Kingdom
L5 52 50. Vatican City
Qhual s 53 North/West Asia:
Ly .54 51. Azerbaijan
52. Georgia
53. Kazakhstan
54. Russia




